

Bill of Quantity

Tender Inviting Authority:	Staff Officer (Civil), Amrapali-Chandragupta Area, CCL.				
Name of Work:	Making Inauguration Foundation Stone For Inauguration of Program at Shivpur Railway Siding, of A&C Area, CCL. (Quotation. No.13 of 2023-24)				
ITC available or Not	ITC not Available				
GST registration status of the bidder	to be entered by bidder				
Quotation Notice Ref No.	to be entered by bidder				
Name of The Agency:	to be entered by bidder				
Contact No. (Of Service Provider)	to be entered by bidder				
Email ID (of Service Provider)	to be entered by bidder				
Sl No	Item	Qty	Unit	Rate (in Rs.)	Amount (in Rs.)
		(i)	(ii)	(iii)	(iv)= (i) * (iii)
1	Brick work with common burnt day F.P.S. (non modular) bricks of class designation 7.5 in superstructure above plinth level up to floor V level in all shapes and sizes in Cement mortar 1:6 (1 cement: 6 coarse sand)	11.16	Cum	5862.68	65427.51
2	12 mm Cement Plaster Mix 1:6	17.00	Sqm	205.77	3498.09
3	Providing and Laying Ceramic Glazed Floor Tiles of size 300x300 mm (Thickness to be Specified by the Manufacturer) of 1st Quality Confirming to IS 15622 of Approved make, in Colours such as White, Ivory, Grey, Fume Red Brown laid on 20 mm Thick Cement Mortar 1:4 (1 Cement :4 Coarse Sand), including pointing the joints with white cement and matching Pigments etc complete.	41.00	Sqm	960.12	39364.92
4	Providing and fixing 18 mm thick gang saw cut, mirror polished, premoulded and prepolished, machine cut for kitchen platforms, vanity counters, window sills, facias and similar locations of required size, approved shade, colour and texture laid over 20 mm thick base cement mortar 1:4 (1 cement: 4 coarse sand), joints treated with white cement, mixed with matching pigment, epoxy touch ups, including rubbing, curing, moulding and polishing to edges to give high gloss finish etc. complete at all levels. Granite of any colour and shade Area of slab over 0.50 sqm.	3.60	Sqm	4172.86	15022.30
5	Providing and fixing stainless steel (Grade 304) railing made of Hollow tubes, channels, plates etc., including welding, grinding, buffing, polishing and making curvature (wherever required) and fitting the same with necessary stainless steel nuts and bolts complete, i/c fixing the railing with necessary accessories & stainless steel dash fasteners, stainless steel bolts etc., of required size, on the top of the floor or the side of waist slab with suitable arrangement as per approval of Engineer-in-charge, (for payment purpose only weight of stainless steel members shall be considered excluding fixing accessories such as nuts, bolts, fasteners etc.).	66.00	Kg	626.94	41378.04
6	Total :				164690.85
7	Impact of GST (@18%)				29644.35
8	Total Quoted Rate in Figures (With GST):				194335.21

Note: Bidders are requested to quote their rate in figure & Words both

**I Agree to execute the work at% (In words%)
Above / Below the Estimated Cost.**

Signature of Bidder